Kalkulierte Kosten:

Soll:

Geblihren Genehmigungen
Eintrittskarten, Kontrolle
Verkehrsrechtliche AO
Security

Gema

Bauzdune etc.

Technik

Rettungsdienst
WC-Wagen
Engergiedienst
Verpflegung

Sonstiges

Refinanzierung:

Zuschuss Stadt
Eintrittsgelder (400 x 10,- €)
Sachspenden

Ist:

120 €
350 €
750 €
4.000 €
690 €
1.200 €
400 €
900 €
500 €
500 €
2.500 €
1.000 €

12910 €

6.000 €
4.000 €
2.700 €

12.700 €



